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Osloh green Cog shorts 
Apres Velo Flight of Fancy T
Nutcase Super Solid dark olive 
helmet
Simple Tuba sneaker
Bike: Raleigh Alleyway

Sheila Moon Mia tan skirt 
Sheila Moon criss-cross halter 
Nutcase Star Brite Helmet
Simple Ruby Satire shoe
Bike: Brompton pink (Clever 
Cycles)

Deadly Nightshades grey kneeless 
tights & Bicycle Jumper
Nutcase Candy Stripe helmet
Silver Queen Bee Creations silver 
Hipster pouch
Fluevog Operettas Fiorenza shoe
Bike: Brompton light blue (Clever 
Cycles)

Two of Hearts Raspberry Gigi dress
Vintage Raspberry belt (Lizard 
Lounge)
Nutcase Pretty Pink helmet
Sock Dreams E.G. Smith Space dyed 
tight - starburst
Simple pink CARry on boot
Queen Bee Creations Pink wings 
panniers
Bike: Raleigh Roadster
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Osloh Pedal Jeans
Apres Velo Behind Bars T 
Nutcase Paint Fight helmet
Sock Dreams Apollo striped crew 
socks
Fluevog Radios – NPR shoe
Bike: Raleigh Gridlock

Apres Velo Melon Hoodie
Nau Shroud of Purin skirt
Cranberry flipside hat
Sock Dreams E.G. Smith Space 
Dyed tight – Mercury Rising
Fluevog Cutie shoe
Bike: SOMA Buena Vista mixte 
(Veloce Bicycles)

Osloh Pedal Jeans 
Workforce T
Fluevog Michah shoe
Bike: SOMA Smoothie with front 
rack (Veloce Bicycles)

Showers Pass Portland Jacket & 
Hybrid pants 
Showers Pass cap
Simple Carwalk Taupe shoe
Bike: Raleigh Alleyway
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Nau Shroud of Purin grey trench
Nau regular straight jean – indigo
Nau super supple Turtlekneck 
stripe –porcelain
Blue & grey scarf (Lizard Lounge)
Fluevog Roxanne boot
Bike: Breezer Uptown step-
through (Clever Cycles)

Sorcerer’s Apprentice re-purposed 
wool wrap, 
Icebreaker Pizarrio merino wool 
dress
Nutcase gold sparkle helmet
Bike: Raleigh Roadster

Nau Urbane jacket, caviar
Nau Twill Chino, caviar 
Apres Velo True Religion T 
Nutcase Black Dana helmet
Sock Dreams Harajuku check-
ered OTK
Fluevog Wearevers Gracias shoe
Bike: Brompton blue (Clever 
Cycles)

Bicycle Fixation grey knickers
Cima Coppi red/yellow/black 
Merckx re-purposed wool jersey
caution – Grey & Yellow – matte
Sockdreams B.ella Agosto Men’s 
Argyle socks
Simple grey tuba shoe
Bike: Brompton black (Clever 
Cycles)
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Betsey Johnson pink skirt
Gunmetal Super Hero crepe 
blouse (Lizard Lounge)
Nutcase Silver Sparkle Helmet
Sock Dreams Lurex Zebra Tights
Fluevog Operettas Malibran
Bike: Breezer Uptown step-
through with Basil basket (Clever 
Cycles)

Nau Caviar Riding Jacket
Outlier grey workwear pants 
Nutcase Flyboy helmet
Fluevog Future Angel – James 
shoe
Raleigh Alleyway

Betsey Johnson embroidered red 
dress 
Fluevog Body Parts red pump
Bike: Soma Buena Vista mixte 
(Veloce Bicycles)

Icebreaker Jetter jacket 
Osloh Coast Jeans 
Osloh Medallion black & metallic 
silver T
Sock Dreams B.ella Ribesi caviar
Fluevog Angels - Henk black 
leather & grey nubuck
Queen Bee Creations Sprout bag
Bike: SOMA Smoothie with front 
rack (Veloce Bicycles)
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Sheila Moon black cotton Rowan 
jacket, Toreador cotton knickers 
& cap
Nau Cross check shirt
Sock Dreams B.ella Thomas caviar 
anklet
Fluevog Flight shoe
Bike: Raleigh Gridlock

Sheila Moon Blk cotton riding 
pants, black cotton Norma Gene 
Jacket
Sheila Moon crème Zip Turtle & 
Toggle Cap
Sock Dreams Jolly Roger socks
Exit red & black shoes
Bike Breezer Uptown step-through 
(Clever Cycles)

Sheila Moon sand riding jacket 
& pant
Exit brown & black shoe
Bike: Brompton black (Clever 
Cycles)

Sheila Moon houndstooth wool 
jacket, riding britches & cap
Sheila Moon cocoa fleece hoodie
Sock Dreams O Dreamy Stockings 
Antique 
Fluevog Jenna boot
Bike: Raleigh Roadster
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B.Spoke Tailor red rain jacket
We3 red dress
Queen Bee Creations Poppy Pan-
niers
Bike: SOMA Buena Vista mixte

Suzabelle Windsor Coat & Noir 
Dress (Clever Cycles)
Sock Dreams Foot Traffic bamboo 
cable tights
Elizabeth Rohloff Ronald hemp 
hat black (Clever Cycles)
Fluevog Sopranos – Inge  
Queen Bee Big Ruth Bag
Bike: Brompton light blue (Clever 
Cycles)

Sheila Moon houndstooth wool 
riding jacket, knickers & cap
Sock Dreams Diamond Ribs 
– Lichen Green
Fluevog Laureates – Wordsworth
Bike: SOMA Smoothie with front 
rack (Veloce Bicycles)

B-Spoke Tailor green plaid biking 
suit
Flipside green suede hat (Clever 
Cycles)
Sock Dreams Chevrons
Fluevog Bellevues Libby Smith
PoCampo handlebar bag and rack 
bag
Bike: Breezer Uptown step-
through (Clever Cycles)
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Apres Velo – www.apresvelo.com
B.SpokeTailor – bspoketailor.blogspot.com
Betsey Johnson – www.betseyjohnson.com
Bicycle Fixation – www.bicyclefixation.com
Cima Coppi – www.cimacoppi.ca
Deadly Nightshades – http://deadlynightshades.ca
Exit Shoes – www.exitshoes.com
Flipside Hats – www.flipsidehats.com
John Fluevog Footwear – www.fluevog.com
Icebreaker – www.icebreaker.com
Lizard Lounge – www.lizardloungepdx.com
Nau – www.nau.com
Nutcase – www.nutcasehelmets.com
Osloh – www.osloh.com
Outlier – http://outlier.cc
Pocampo Bags – www.pocampo.com
Queen Bee Creations – www.queenbee-creations.com
Sheila Moon – www.sheilamoon.com
Showers Pass – www.showerspass.com
Simple Shoes – www.simpleshoes.com
Sock Dreams – www.sockdreams.com
Sorcerer’s Apprenice – quinceyerin.blogspot.com
Suzabelle – www.suzabelle.com
Two of Hearts – http://two-of-hearts-clothing.com 
We3 – www.we3.ca

Breezer – Uptown – www.breezerbikes.com
Brompton – M6L – www.brompton.co.uk
Raleigh – Classic Roadster – www.raleighusa.com
Raleigh – Gridlock – www.raleighusa.com
Raleigh – Alleyway – www.raleighusa.com
Soma – Buena Vista Mixte – www.somafab.com
Soma – Smoothie – www.somafab.com

Fashion & Accessories

Bikes
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Executive Producer: Mia Kohout

Styling & Coordination: 
Amy Walker

Portland Fashion Week:
Tito Chowdhury, Chris Cone, 
Cholee Thompson.

Caitlin Murphy of Nau

Sean McGuirk of Lizard Lounge

Bike Wranglers: Steve Glaze for 
United Bicycle Institute, Oregon

Jeff Castro of BikeRacker.com

DJ: Evan Alexander
Thanks to Timothy Wisdom for 
music selection

Fashion Show Photographers: 
Justine Murphy –
Orange Eyes Photography
Peter Greene and Brent Barnett 
OSI Imaging

Special thanks to our Portland 
hosts, Dan, Razu & Lori!

Thank You!

All photos this page: 
Justine Jenee Murphy, orangeyes.ca

Huge thanks to our 
sponsors who made 
this show possible:


